	20	19	18	17	16	15	14	13	12	11	10	9	8	7	6
M	MOLEX P/N	LENGTH (METERS)	TOLERANCE (METERS)												
1	06422-0001	1	+0.05/-0.0												
1	06422-0002	2	+0.05/-0.0												
> 						VIEW A			VIEW C SCALE 5:1	MTP KEY		Rx-1 Rx-2 Rx-3 Rx-4 Tx-4 Tx-3 Tx-2 Tx-1			
G					QSFP WITH	28 PSM4 CONNI BLUE PULL TAE	ECTOR PULL PULL 100	. TAB	8 FIBER Ø3.0mm RC SM 9/125µm, BEND I LSZH JACKET-COLC SERIAL No. LABEL 19 MAX	INSENSITIVE, OR YELLOW	SLEEVE	E PROTECTION E WITH HEATSH G, YELLOW			
E															

NOTES:

1. DUST CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INCLUDED.

2. FOR PACKAGING AND LABELING REFER TO SPECIFICATION ES106422-0000

3. FOR EEPROM MAP, REFER TO ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION; ES-106422-0001

	DOCUMENT S	TATUS	P1	RELEASE D	ATE	2019/08/23	04:11:14			
FOR REVI DATE	AT: Englisher-master-tb-prod-D ION: 2010001	19		18		17	16	15	14	13

T⊦	IIS DRAWI	NFORM	MATION T				
DIN	IENSION UNI	TS	S	CURR			
	mm	_	1				
	GENERA (UNLE		TOLERA S SPECI				
			MM	IN	ICH	EC NO	
4	PLACES	±		±		DRW	
3	PLACES	±		±		CHK'I	
2	PLACES	±		±		APPF	
11	PLACE	±		±		INITI/	
0	PLACES	±		±		DRW	
	ANGULA	R	TOL	±	0.5 °	APPF	
	DRAFT W						
	\bigcirc						
			7			6	

